
Vo-Tech School Vo-Tech Course(s)/Test/Program BC3 Course(s)/Program(s) Course # Credits Review Date

A.W. Beattie Career Center
Computer Technology/Computer System 

Technology CIP 15.1202

 Computer Information Systems AND                     
PC Management Techniques I AND 
Microcomputer Operating Systems

COMP 101 
COMP 215 
COMP 244

3
4
3

2022

Sports Medicine Program

Required minimum of 20 total hours of volunteer 
or work experience needed for Physical Therapy 

Assistant application requirement. OR
Medical Teminology OR
Principles of Nutrition

AHEA 280
FSVC 140

3
3

2023

Health Assistant Program
Medical Terminology AND

Principles of Nutrition
AHEA 280
FSVC 140

3
3

2023

Machine Technology

Introduction to Manufacturing AND
Lathe I AND

Precision Grinding AND 
Mill I AND
Mill II AND 

Blueprint Reading AND 
Computer Numerial Control Programming

MACH 110
MACH 111
MACH 121
MACH 131
MACH 132
DRFT 114

MACH 114

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

2023

Culinary Arts
Quantity Food Production AND 

Food Safety
FSVC 201 
FSVC 126

3                          
1

2022

Computer Information Technology

Computer Information Systems AND 
Data Communications and Networking AND 

PC Management Techniques I AND 
Microcomputer Operating Systems

COMP 101 
COMP 211 
COMP 215 
COMP 244

3               
3               
3               
3 

2022

Natural Resources Forestry PKMT 101 4 2022

Computer Information Systems
Computer Information Systems AND 

Productivity Applications AND 
PC Management Techniques I

COMP 101
COMP 210
COMP 215

3
3
4

2022

Venango County Area
Vocational-Technical School

Mercer County Career Center

Butler County Community College/Vo-Tech Articulation Agreements
This list is current as to BC3's - Catalog's course titles and number of credits.

Application for articulated credit must be made within 2 years after a secondary school graduation unless otherwise indicated AND
after successful completion of 12 college credits at Butler County Community College.

Butler Area Vocational
Technical School
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